
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTER PUNE 

MCA/BCA/PGDCA/CIT/CBS TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION VIVA-VOCE  
FOR – December 2021 T.E.E. 

 

LINK FOR attending PRACTICAL EXAMINATION : https://meet.google.com/rmc-sawd-inn 
 
Practical Exam: (1) It will be ONLINE viva-voce only;  
(2) No need for any calculations/demonstrations;  
(3) The Viva-voce will be based on Lab Manual & the Practical Assignments submitted. 

Date Sheet 
Sr.No COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

1 BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

2 BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

3 BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

4 BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

5 BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

6 BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

7 MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

8 BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

9 BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

10 BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

11 BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

12 BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

13 BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

14 BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

15 MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

16 BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

19 BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

20 BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

21 CITL001 26-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

22 MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

23 MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

24 MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

25 MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

26 MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

27 MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

28 MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

29 MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

30 MCSL209 02-05-2022 10AM -11AM I 

31 MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

32 MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

33 MCSL210 04-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

34 MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

35 MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

https://meet.google.com/rmc-sawd-inn


 
 
 

Batch Wise Schedule & Eligible Learners 
SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

1 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

2 BCA 185951600 YOGESH SANTOSH PAREEKH BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

3 BCA 185953880 SIDDHI BHATTACHARYA BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

4 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

5 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

6 BCA 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

7 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

8 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

9 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

10 BCA 195563054 SANKET SANJAY KEKADE BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

11 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

12 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

13 BCA 198152262 S SANTHESWARA RAO BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

14 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

15 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

16 BCA 2003180614 SULTANE AKASH SURESH BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

17 BCA 2003309379 NAVEEN M PATTAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

18 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

19 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

20 BCA 2005327108 ALBIN BENNY BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

21 BCA 2100005571 SANTOSH GAIKWAD BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

22 BCA 2100053667 PHATALE KAMLESH SANJAY BCSL013 16-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

                

1 BCA 2100081550 SAKHARE UMATAI DAULATRAO BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

2 BCA 2100106875 GOVARDHAN KULDEEP KULKARNI BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

3 BCA 2100138949 ALPHONS JAIMON BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

4 BCA 2100159197 BHALERAO SHUBHAM SOMNATH BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

5 BCA 2100225827 SAURABH BHAUSO DUDHANE BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

6 BCA 2100227563 ANKIT SINGH BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

7 BCA 2100326289 RAJU YADAV BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

8 BCA 2100340646 
PANKAJ ANILKUMAR 
RAMCHANDANI BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

9 BCA 2100410722 ASHUTOSH HARI TANKSALE BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

10 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

11 BCA 2100518954 ADITYA  BHAGAT BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

12 BCA 2100530395 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

13 BCA 2100712635 SAINATH NAIK BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

14 BCA 2100745032 VAISHALI VYANKATESH RAPARTI BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

15 BCA 2100826598 PRIYANKA BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

16 BCA 2100856247 BIKRAM ROY BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

17 BCA 2101088734 SUMAIYA MOSIN SAYYAD BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

18 BCA 2101140030 ATUL NARAYANRAO SHAHAPURE BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

19 BCA 2101140642 NIRMAL PRASAD SURESHRAO BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

20 BCA 2105042428 VAISHNAVI NITIN JAGDHANE BCSL013 16-04-2022 11AM-01PM II 

                

1 BCA 2105064005 ABHIJIT KISHOR MALVADKAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

2 BCA 2105097570 SNEHAL RAMESH KULKARNI BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

3 BCA 2105151120 SOHEL BIN SAYEED BASRAVI BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

4 BCA 2105225178 IMTIYAZ AHMED KHAN BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

5 BCA 2105246397 
GODSE VINAYAK 
HARISHCHANDRA BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

6 BCA 2105293228 JAYENDRA DHAMDHERE BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

7 BCA 2105293531 KISHAN KUMAR GOUR BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

8 BCA 2105305313 RADHA RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

9 BCA 2105481842 TOMBERA SAMPATH DURGAIYA BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

10 BCA 2105552669 TOMBERA RAKESH DURGAIAH BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

11 BCA 2105708392 MINAKSHI SINHA BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

12 BCA 2105765983 NISHU CHOUBEY BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

13 BCA 2105766022 ANSHU CHOUBEY BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

14 BCA 2105945500 MONN MANNA BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

15 BCA 2105977391 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

16 BCA 2105977540 GURALINGAPPA   BIRAJDAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

17 BCA 2106096619 ADHAV AKSHAY AVINASH BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

18 BCA 2106136820 
KARAMBELKAR NETRA 
SHAMKANT BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

19 BCA 2106138709 BOBBY TATI BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

20 BCA 2106139120 POONAM KUMARI BCSL013 16-04-2022 2PM-4PM III 

                

1 BCA 2106142015 BIRJE PARAM MANOJ BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

2 BCA 2106177691 AKSHAY KUMAR KALE BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

3 BCA 2106232504 PAYAL DAKSHANAMURTY VAVILA BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

4 BCA 2106250529 WALUNJ ROHIT SURESH BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

5 BCA 2106470288 VEDANT VINOD RATHOD BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

6 BCA 2106568649 JAMBLE RAMESHWAR BALAJI BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

7 BCA 2106696280 TAHREEM NIDA BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

8 BCA 2106696320 
MISS UGALMUGALE APURVA 
VILAS BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

9 BCA 2107032413 TANMAY TALEKAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

10 BCA 2107032584 AMIT VIJAY INGULKAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

11 BCA 2107744280 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

12 BCA 2107785103 KEDAR SANJAYSINH PATANKAR BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

13 BCA 2107785227 ABHISHEK SARSIJ KARNA BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

14 BCA 2107867705 PRITI SINGH BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

15 BCA 2108089917 ARPIT AGRAWAL BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

16 BCA 2108138550 ANAND RAJ BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

17 BCA 2108252623 
SHOUNAK VEDANT 
SUDHAKARRAO BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

18 BCA 2108347014 
NANDKUMAR SATYANARAYAN 
ZALTE BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

19 BCA 2108418329 DODMANI LAXMI DHARMA BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

20 BCA 2108418400 ANIRUDHA GAJANAN KULKARNI BCSL013 16-04-2022 4PM-6PM IV 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

2 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

3 BCA 181983573 ARVIND KUMAR SAKLANI BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

4 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

5 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

6 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

7 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

8 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

9 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

10 BCA 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

11 BCA 2001574080 MITHUN KARMAKAR BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

12 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

13 BCA 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

14 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

15 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

16 BCA 2002580935 SAPTARSHI KUNDU BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

17 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

18 BCA 2003180614 SULTANE AKASH SURESH BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

19 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

20 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL021 26-04-2022 11AM -1PM I 

                

1 BCA 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

2 BCA 2003563207 AVINASH BAPU ANANTRE BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

3 BCA 2003760058 
POOJA DNYANESHWAR 
BANGADKAR BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

4 BCA 2003779449 PRATHAMESH VIJAY JAGTAP BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

5 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

6 BCA 2004273060 
WARKARE SHUBHANGI 
SURYAKANT BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

7 BCA 2100138949 ALPHONS JAIMON BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

8 BCA 2100159197 BHALERAO SHUBHAM SOMNATH BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

9 BCA 2100225827 SAURABH BHAUSO DUDHANE BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

10 BCA 2100410722 ASHUTOSH HARI TANKSALE BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

11 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

12 BCA 2100712635 SAINATH NAIK BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

13 BCA 2100856247 BIKRAM ROY BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

14 BCA 2101088734 SUMAIYA MOSIN SAYYAD BCSL021 26-04-2022 2PM-4PM II 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

2 BCA 172868779 ASHWINI SHASHANK SHINDE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

5 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

6 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

7 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

8 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

9 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

10 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

11 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

12 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

13 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

14 BCA 2001574080 MITHUN KARMAKAR BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

15 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

16 BCA 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

17 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

18 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

19 BCA 2002580935 SAPTARSHI KUNDU BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

20 BCA 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL022 17-04-2022 10AM -12PM I 

                

1 BCA 2003180614 SULTANE AKASH SURESH BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

2 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

3 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

4 BCA 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

5 BCA 2003563207 AVINASH BAPU ANANTRE BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

6 BCA 2003760058 
POOJA DNYANESHWAR 
BANGADKAR BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

7 BCA 2003779449 PRATHAMESH VIJAY JAGTAP BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

8 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

9 BCA 2004273060 
WARKARE SHUBHANGI 
SURYAKANT BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

10 BCA 2100138949 ALPHONS JAIMON BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

11 BCA 2100159197 BHALERAO SHUBHAM SOMNATH BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

12 BCA 2100225827 SAURABH BHAUSO DUDHANE BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

13 BCA 2100410722 ASHUTOSH HARI TANKSALE BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

14 BCA 2100505089 RATNA BANDYOPADHYAY BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

15 BCA 2100712635 SAINATH NAIK BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

16 BCA 2100856247 BIKRAM ROY BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

17 BCA 2101088734 SUMAIYA MOSIN SAYYAD BCSL022 17-04-2022 12PM-2PM II 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

2 BCA 172868779 ASHWINI SHASHANK SHINDE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

3 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

4 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

5 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

6 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

7 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

8 BCA 190785509 NAMRATA VASANT WARE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

9 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

10 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

11 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

12 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

13 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

14 BCA 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

15 BCA 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

16 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

17 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

18 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

19 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

20 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

21 BCA 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

22 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

23 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

24 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

25 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

26 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

27 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL032 18-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

                

1 BCA 172868779 ASHWINI SHASHANK SHINDE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

5 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

6 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

7 BCA 190785509 NAMRATA VASANT WARE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

8 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

9 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

10 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

11 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

12 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

13 BCA 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

14 BCA 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

15 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

16 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

17 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

18 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

19 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

20 BCA 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

21 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

22 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

23 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

24 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

25 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

26 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL033 19-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

                

1 BCA 172868779 ASHWINI SHASHANK SHINDE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

4 MCA 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

5 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

6 BCA 190767113 RAVIRAJ ADHALIKAR BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

7 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

8 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

9 BCA 190785509 NAMRATA VASANT WARE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

10 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

11 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

12 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

13 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

14 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

15 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

16 BCA 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

17 BCA 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

18 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

19 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

20 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

21 BCA 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

22 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

23 BCA 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

24 BCA 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

25 BCA 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

26 BCA 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

27 BCA 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

28 BCA 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

29 BCA 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL034 20-04-2022 10AM-11AM I 

                

1 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

2 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

3 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

4 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

5 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

6 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

7 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

8 BCA 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

9 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

10 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

11 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

12 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

13 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

14 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

15 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

16 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

17 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

18 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

19 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

20 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

21 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

22 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL043 20-04-2022 12NOON-1PM I 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

5 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

6 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

7 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

8 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

9 BCA 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

10 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

11 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

12 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

13 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

14 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

15 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

16 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

19 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

20 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

21 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

22 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

23 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL044 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

3 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

5 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

6 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

7 BCA 190775285 JASOBANTA BEHERA BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

8 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

9 BCA 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

10 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

11 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

12 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

13 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

14 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

15 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

16 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

17 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

18 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

19 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

20 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

21 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

22 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

23 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL045 21-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

                

1 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

2 BCA 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

3 BCA 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

4 BCA 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

5 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

6 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

7 BCA 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

8 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

9 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

10 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

11 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

12 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

13 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

14 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

15 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL056 22-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

                

1 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

2 BCA 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

3 BCA 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

4 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

5 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

6 BCA 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

7 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

8 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

9 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

10 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

11 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

12 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

13 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

14 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

15 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

16 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL057 23-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

                

1 BCA 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

2 BCA 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

3 MCA 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

4 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

5 BCA 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

6 BCA 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

7 BCA 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

8 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

9 BCA 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

10 BCA 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

11 BCA 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

12 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

13 BCA 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

14 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

15 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

16 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 BCA 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

19 BCA 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL058 24-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

                

1 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

2 BCA 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

3 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

4 BCA 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

5 BCA 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL063 25-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

                

1 CBS 195540333 KALPASHREE  HAWALDAR CITL001 26-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

2 CIT 2107534788 VISHNUPRIYA ASHISH SHISODE CITL001 26-04-2022 09AM-11AM I 

                

1 BCA 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

2 BCA 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

3 BCA 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

4 BCA 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

5 BCA 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

6 BCA 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

7 BCA 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

8 BCA 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

9 BCA 195533384 JAYASHREE MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

10 BCA 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

11 BCA 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

12 BCA 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

13 BCA 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

14 BCA 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

15 BCA 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

16 BCA 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 BCA 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 BCA 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

19 BCA 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

20 MCA 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

21 MCA 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL016 27-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

                

1 MCA 168056448 KAVYA VADAPALLI MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

2 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

3 MCA 190768960 PUSHPA OJHA MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

4 MCA 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

5 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

6 MCA 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

7 MCA 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

8 MCA 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

9 MCA 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

10 MCA 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL017 17-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

                

1 MCA 168056448 KAVYA VADAPALLI MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

2 MCA 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

3 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

4 MCA 190767682 SATYAM KAUSHIK MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

5 MCA 190768960 PUSHPA OJHA MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

6 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

7 MCA 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL025 28-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

                

1 BCA 165656317 MEGHA MANJUNATH NAULI MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

2 MCA 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

3 MCA 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

4 MCA 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

5 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

6 MCA 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

7 MCA 195554664 KUMARI PUJA PAL MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

8 MCA 195565714 DEVIKA M NAIR MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

9 MCA 198870015 RASHMI NASKAR MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

10 MCA 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

11 MCA 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

12 MCA 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

13 MCA 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

14 MCA 2002340467 LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

15 MCA 2002507359 
SWALEHAPARVEEN MAINUDDIN 
MOMIN MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

16 MCA 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 MCA 2004273244 UPASANA SHARMA MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 MCA 2004273434 MANIK PRUTHI MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

19 MCA 2004324526 SACHIN VARDANI MCSL036 29-04-2022 10AM -12AM I 

                

1 MCA 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

2 MCA 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

3 MCA 185962563 WALKE VISHAL GAJANANRAO MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

4 MCA 185968478 BANTHIYA ARCHANA SANJAY MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

5 MCA 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

6 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

7 MCA 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

8 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

9 MCA 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

10 MCA 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

11 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

12 MCA 195565595 NEELAM KANAUJIA MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

13 MCA 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

14 MCA 195579278 RAHIMODDIN NAIKWADE MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

15 MCA 198870015 RASHMI NASKAR MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

16 MCA 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

17 MCA 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

18 MCA 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

19 MCA 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

20 MCA 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

21 MCA 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL045 23-04-2022 11AM -01PM I 

                

1 MCA 168056448 KAVYA VADAPALLI MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

2 MCA 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

3 MCA 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

4 MCA 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

5 MCA 185958019 TRUSHNA BALSHIRAM PABALE MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

6 MCA 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

7 MCA 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

8 MCA 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

9 MCA 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

10 MCA 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

11 MCA 195536570 MUSKAN MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

12 MCA 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

13 MCA 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

14 MCA 195536680 CHETNA BHOLA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

15 MCA 195536928 PRAVIN KUMAR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

16 MCA 195538161 MANSI BAJAJ MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

17 MCA 195538344 MANSI MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

18 MCA 195540570 ADAWADE VRUSHALI MANOHAR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

19 MCA 195543307 UDAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

20 MCA 195546209 ROUNAK MUCHHAL MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

21 MCA 195547866 DHUDHE KAJAL RAMDASJI MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

22 MCA 195561423 HIMANSHU BAKSHI MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

23 MCA 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

24 MCA 195563498 GANESH KAILAS SOMANI MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

25 MCA 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

26 MCA 195565699 MITRAVINDA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

27 MCA 195576510 PATIL SHUBHAM UDAY MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

28 MCA 195732960 SAGAR MISHRA MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

29 MCA 198870015 RASHMI NASKAR MCSL054 30-04-2022 12NOON-2PM I 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100620246 SUHAS BHAGWAN CHANDRAS MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2101205002 RITU RAJ MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2105106775 
JHALA CHAITANYSINH 
NARENDRASIN MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2105176160 SUMAYYAH IMTIYAZ CHOUGLE MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2105518411 SUHAS ROHIDAS THANGE MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2105705602 MAHVASH FATIMA MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2105705773 IMRAN HASAN SAYED MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2105837595 NIKHIL RAVINDRA VAKIL MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2106172370 PRABHJOT KAUR MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2107212122 KRITIKA SONY MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

11 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

12 PGDCA_NEW 2107212328 ARSHID MAQBOOL KHAN MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

13 PGDCA_NEW 2107747150 JOEL JOSHUA BOBBY MCSL204 26-04-2022 10AM -11AM I 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100522229 NISHANT RAJESH SHUKE MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2101205002 RITU RAJ MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2105106775 
JHALA CHAITANYSINH 
NARENDRASIN MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2105176160 SUMAYYAH IMTIYAZ CHOUGLE MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2105518411 SUHAS ROHIDAS THANGE MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2105705602 MAHVASH FATIMA MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2105705773 IMRAN HASAN SAYED MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2105837595 NIKHIL RAVINDRA VAKIL MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2106172370 PRABHJOT KAUR MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2107212122 KRITIKA SONY MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

11 PGDCA_NEW 2107212251 RAVINDRA PAWAR MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

12 PGDCA_NEW 2107212328 ARSHID MAQBOOL KHAN MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

13 PGDCA_NEW 2107747150 JOEL JOSHUA BOBBY MCSL205 30-04-2022 4PM-6PM I 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100158879 BALBIR SINGH MCSL209 02-05-2022 10AM -11AM I 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2100620246 SUHAS BHAGWAN CHANDRAS MCSL209 02-05-2022 10AM -11AM I 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100158879 BALBIR SINGH MCSL210 04-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2100620246 SUHAS BHAGWAN CHANDRAS MCSL210 04-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2100052059 AKASH JITENDRA NAVAL MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

2 MCA_NEW 2100081381 OAK RICHA VINAY MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

3 MCA_NEW 2100081695 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

4 MCA_NEW 2100081859 SHRUTI KISHOR BHOSLE MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

5 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

6 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

7 MCA_NEW 2100106480 VAIBHAV RAJARAM CHOUGULE MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

8 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

9 MCA_NEW 2100117015 KALE KALYANI ANIL MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

10 MCA_NEW 2100172440 KUMARI VARSHA SINHA MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

11 MCA_NEW 2100223315 LOVENEET SINGH KAMBOJ MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

12 MCA_NEW 2100226799 KAMAL SANKAR PAL MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

13 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

14 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

15 MCA_NEW 2100505181 GODBOLE RUCHA SUDHIR MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

16 MCA_NEW 2100523523 SYED SHAH ADNANUDDIN MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

17 MCA_NEW 2100713210 SAWANT SAMIDHA SUBHASH MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

18 MCA_NEW 2100745813 AUSAF ULHAQ SHAIKH MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

19 MCA_NEW 2101049390 ROHAN JADHAV MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

20 MCA_NEW 2101120780 PATHAK SHRIRAM SANJAY MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

21 MCA_NEW 2101210734 VAVALE VAISHALI POPATRAO MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

22 MCA_NEW 2101712516 SVS SUDARSAN MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

23 MCA_NEW 2105591747 AJAYKRISHNA P MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

24 MCA_NEW 2106001193 POOJA KISAN ERANDE MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

25 MCA_NEW 2106140434 SURAJ  BIPIN PANDEY MCSL216 03-05-2022 10AM -12AM I 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2106140460 MALI VINAYAK SADASHIV MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

2 MCA_NEW 2106141298 UMARFARUK DAUD SHAIKH MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

3 MCA_NEW 2106141425 SHINDE AAKASH VINOD MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

4 MCA_NEW 2106141549 KSHATRIYA SUPRIYA SURYAKANT MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

5 MCA_NEW 2106141620 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

6 MCA_NEW 2106141852 RAVINDRA SINGH RAUTELA MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

7 MCA_NEW 2106233814 PADWAL UMESH SHIVAJI MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

8 MCA_NEW 2106233943 MANGESH SANJAY KADUS MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

9 MCA_NEW 2106248970 NILESH BALU KARANDE MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

10 MCA_NEW 2106374670 KAMROONISA AKRAM KHAN MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

11 MCA_NEW 2106374767 
SIDDHANT DAYANAND 
DESHPANDE MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

12 MCA_NEW 2106527402 SUMIT ANIL SHINDE MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

13 MCA_NEW 2106568799 MADHU BHARTI MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

14 MCA_NEW 2107032861 PATIL JOTSNA ATMARAM MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

15 MCA_NEW 2107033240 KULKARNI VIDYA VINAYAK MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

16 MCA_NEW 2107033385 MANALI ANUPAM SAPKAL MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

17 MCA_NEW 2107533668 PRATIKSHA VISHWAS PATIL MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

18 MCA_NEW 2107747696 LUCKY MAHESH MANTALA MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

19 MCA_NEW 2107791600 ROHAN VITTHAL KAMBLE MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

20 MCA_NEW 2108083950 DURGAM MAMATA GANESH MCSL216 03-05-2022 12NOON-2PM II 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2100052059 AKASH JITENDRA NAVAL MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

2 MCA_NEW 2100081381 OAK RICHA VINAY MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

3 MCA_NEW 2100081695 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

4 MCA_NEW 2100081859 SHRUTI KISHOR BHOSLE MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

5 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

6 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

7 MCA_NEW 2100106480 VAIBHAV RAJARAM CHOUGULE MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

8 MCA_NEW 2100107465 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

9 MCA_NEW 2100117015 KALE KALYANI ANIL MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

10 MCA_NEW 2100172440 KUMARI VARSHA SINHA MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

11 MCA_NEW 2100223315 LOVENEET SINGH KAMBOJ MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

12 MCA_NEW 2100226799 KAMAL SANKAR PAL MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

13 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

14 MCA_NEW 2100471939 ALMAS ABDULGANI MANKAR MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

15 MCA_NEW 2100505181 GODBOLE RUCHA SUDHIR MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

16 MCA_NEW 2100523523 SYED SHAH ADNANUDDIN MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

17 MCA_NEW 2100713210 SAWANT SAMIDHA SUBHASH MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

18 MCA_NEW 2100745813 AUSAF ULHAQ SHAIKH MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

19 MCA_NEW 2101049390 ROHAN JADHAV MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

20 MCA_NEW 2101120780 PATHAK SHRIRAM SANJAY MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

21 MCA_NEW 2101210734 VAVALE VAISHALI POPATRAO MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

22 MCA_NEW 2101712516 SVS SUDARSAN MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

23 MCA_NEW 2105591747 AJAYKRISHNA P MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

24 MCA_NEW 2106001193 POOJA KISAN ERANDE MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

25 MCA_NEW 2106140434 SURAJ  BIPIN PANDEY MCSL217 01-05-2022 10AM -12PM I 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2106140460 MALI VINAYAK SADASHIV MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

2 MCA_NEW 2106141298 UMARFARUK DAUD SHAIKH MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

3 MCA_NEW 2106141425 SHINDE AAKASH VINOD MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

4 MCA_NEW 2106141549 KSHATRIYA SUPRIYA SURYAKANT MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

5 MCA_NEW 2106141620 ASHUTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

6 MCA_NEW 2106141852 RAVINDRA SINGH RAUTELA MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

7 MCA_NEW 2106233814 PADWAL UMESH SHIVAJI MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

8 MCA_NEW 2106233943 MANGESH SANJAY KADUS MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

9 MCA_NEW 2106248970 NILESH BALU KARANDE MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

10 MCA_NEW 2106374670 KAMROONISA AKRAM KHAN MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

11 MCA_NEW 2106374767 
SIDDHANT DAYANAND 
DESHPANDE MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

12 MCA_NEW 2106527402 SUMIT ANIL SHINDE MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

13 MCA_NEW 2106568799 MADHU BHARTI MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

14 MCA_NEW 2107032861 PATIL JOTSNA ATMARAM MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

15 MCA_NEW 2107033240 KULKARNI VIDYA VINAYAK MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

16 MCA_NEW 2107033385 MANALI ANUPAM SAPKAL MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

17 MCA_NEW 2107533668 PRATIKSHA VISHWAS PATIL MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

18 MCA_NEW 2107747696 LUCKY MAHESH MANTALA MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

19 MCA_NEW 2107791600 ROHAN VITTHAL KAMBLE MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

20 MCA_NEW 2108083950 DURGAM MAMATA GANESH MCSL217 01-05-2022 12PM-2PM II 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

2 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

3 MCA_NEW 2100117015 KALE KALYANI ANIL MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

4 MCA_NEW 2100172440 KUMARI VARSHA SINHA MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

5 MCA_NEW 2100223315 LOVENEET SINGH KAMBOJ MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

6 MCA_NEW 2100226799 KAMAL SANKAR PAL MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

7 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 



SR.NO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME BATCH 

8 MCA_NEW 2101049390 ROHAN JADHAV MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

9 MCA_NEW 2101120780 PATHAK SHRIRAM SANJAY MCSL222 04-05-2022 10AM-11AM I 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2100082182 AKOLE SHUBHAM VINOD MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

2 MCA_NEW 2100083487 PILLE DEEPIKA SUNDAR MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

3 MCA_NEW 2100117015 KALE KALYANI ANIL MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

4 MCA_NEW 2100172440 KUMARI VARSHA SINHA MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

5 MCA_NEW 2100223315 LOVENEET SINGH KAMBOJ MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

6 MCA_NEW 2100226799 KAMAL SANKAR PAL MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

7 MCA_NEW 2100382451 TANUJ DEEPCHANDRA PANDEY MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

8 MCA_NEW 2101049390 ROHAN JADHAV MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

9 MCA_NEW 2101120780 PATHAK SHRIRAM SANJAY MCSL223 06-05-2022 09AM-10AM I 

 


